

YARD RENTAL LIABILITY WAIVER

NAME:	DATE OF EVENT:
ADDRES	SS:
	
PHONE	<u>:</u>
-	USAGE OF THE ARTIFICIAL TURF YARD FOR 2 HOURS, BEGINNING AT REQUESTED TIME. CANCELLATIONS MUST BE MADE 48 HOURS PRIOR TO BOOKING. FAILURE TO MEET CANCELLATION DEADLINE WILL RESULT IN THE FORFIT OF YOUR DEPOSIT. DOG POOP MUST BE PICKED UP AND BAGGED WITH PROVIDED DOG BAGS LOCATED ON THE FENCE. THOSE AND ALL OTHER TRASH MUST BE THROWN AWAY IN DUMPSTER/DRUMLINER CAN PROVIDED. (IF POOP IS LOOSE IN THE TURF, PLEASE USE THE WATER HOSE TO WASH OUT. NO ONE LIKES POOPY PAWS!) POOLS WILL BE PRE-FILLED AND EMPTIED BY STAFF. DO NOT ADD TO OR OVER FILL THE POOLS AT ANY TIME. TOYS WILL BE PROVIDED. PLEASE, PLAY WITH THEM RESPECTFULLY. IF TOY(S) GET DESTROYED DURING PLAY, SET THEM ASIDE AND NOTIFY BARKTOWN STAFF. BARKTOWN IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ACTIVITY WITHIN THE YARD DURING THE BOOKED TIME PERIOD. INJURIES, ACCIDENTS AND ALTERCATIONS WILL FALL UNDER THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CUSTOMER ON THE BOOKING. CUSTOMER IS LIABLE FOR ANY PERMANENT DAMAGE TO TURF OR FENCING. THE BARKTOWN YARD PROVIDES SO MUCH ENDLESS FUN FOR SO MANY DOGS. WITH THAT BEING SAID, PLEASE LEAVE THE YARD IN THE SAME CONDITION AS YOU ARRIVED. YARD IS TO BE USED FOR SOCIAL GATHERINGS AND EVENTS ONLY. PRIVATE TRAINING OR ANY OTHER SERVICE IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. LAST, BUT NOT LEAST, HAVE A GREAT TIME AND CREATE SOME GREAT MEMORIES WITH YOUR PUP AND ALL THEIR FRIENDS!
	_ I ACCEPT ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS LISTED ABOVE.
PRINT:	DATE:
SIGN: _	